THE DATASHEET OF
W9816G6JB-6
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
W9816G6JB
512K  2 BANKS  16 BITS SDRAM
 Publication Release Date: Mar. 01, 2017
      - 1 - Revision: A01
Table of Contents-

 Publication Release Date: Mar. 01, 2017
      - 4 - Revision: A01
3. ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPEED GRADE
SELF REFRESH CURRENT
(MAX)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
W9816G6JB-5 200MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9816G6JB-6 166MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9816G6JB-6I 166MHz/CL3 2mA -40°C ~ 85°C
W9816G6JB-7 143MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9816G6JB-7I 143MHz/CL3 2mA -40°C ~ 85°C
4. BALL CONFIGURATION
 Top View
7621
C